
To book please call: 0208 248 2355

To book please call: 0208 248 2355

10 Night Greece, Turkey & Malta

Ship Celebrity Cruises Celebrity Equinox
Date Saturday, 25 May 2024
Duration 10 nights

From Barcelona - Spain to Rome (Civitavecchia) - Italy
Prices from £180 per person per day

PRICES

Inside From

£1799 PP

DAY-BY-DAY

Sat 25/05/2024 Barcelona - Spain Embark, Depart: 17:00

Sun 26/05/2024 At Sea

Mon 27/05/2024 Valletta - Malta Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 18:00

Tue 28/05/2024 At Sea

Wed 29/05/2024 Athens (Piraeus) - Greece Arrive: 05:00, Depart: 18:00

Thu 30/05/2024 Ephesus (Kusadasi) - Turkey Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 20:00

Fri 31/05/2024 Santorini - Greece Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 22:00

Sat 01/06/2024 Mykonos - Greece Arrive: 07:00, Depart: 18:00

Sun 02/06/2024 Olympia (Katakolon) - Greece Arrive: 10:00, Depart: 18:00

Mon 03/06/2024 At Sea

Tue 04/06/2024 Rome (Civitavecchia) - Italy Arrive: 05:00, Disembark

CATEGORIES

Cruise Only

Prime Inside (I1) £1799

Prices are per person assuming double occupancy and include taxes and fees


